
Presentation Ball Training Schedule – 2020 
Staff Liaison – Julia Moulton Ph: 51439795 

Paul Lee Ph: 51439796 
 

 

Day Date Venue Time 

Monday 3rd February Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

3.30pm – 5pm 

Thursday  6th February Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

3:30pm – 5pm  

Monday 10th February Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

3.30pm - 5pm  

Thursday  13th February Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

3.30pm – 5pm 

Monday 17th February Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

3.30pm – 5pm 

Thursday 20th February Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

3.30pm – 5pm 

Monday 24th February Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

3.30pm – 5pm 

Thursday 27th February Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

3.30pm – 5pm 

Monday 2nd March Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

3.30pm – 5pm 

Monday  
PARENTS DANCE 

2nd March Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

5.30pm – 
7.30pm 

Thursday 5th March Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

3.30pm – 5pm 

Monday 9th March Labour Day Holiday 
 

Thursday 12th March Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

3.30pm – 5pm 

Monday – All 

students MUST attend. 
No work experience or 
placement for this 
week. 

16th March Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

3.30pm – 
5.30pm 

Thursday - All 

students MUST attend. 
No work experience or 
placement for this 
week. 

19th March Bishop Phelan 
Stadium  

3.30pm – 
5.30pm 

Friday  
PRESENTATION 
BALL 

20TH March Bishop Phelan 
Stadium 

5.00pm – 
11.00pm 

 
Presentation Ball Friday 20th March 2020 


